Trading Hours

Tuesday to Thursday 16:00 - 22:00
Friday 14:00 - 22:00
Saturday 09:00 - 22:00
Sunday 09:00 - 15:00



STARTERS

JALAPENO POPPERS

4 jalapenos stuffed with mozzarella and cream cheese, wrapped in bacon

(Deep Fried)

CHICKEN LIVERS

Chicken livers, bacon, tomato marinara, cream and chillies

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS

Served with tartar sauce

PASTAS

ARABIATA

Bacon and chillies in a homemade marinara sauce with pecorino and fresh herbs

ALFREDO

Green peppers, mushrooms and ham in a creamy white wine sauce

DIVINO

Tomato marinara, roasted cherry tomato, rocket, feta and olives topped

with grilled fillet steak strips

CURRIES

KARACHI BEEF CURRY

Spicy tomato based beef curry served with rice

SWAHILI CHICKEN CURRY

A mild chicken curry with coconut milk, lemon grass and coriander

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY

Spicy tomato, butter and cream chicken curry

LAMB ROGAN JOSH

A mild and succulent lamb curry done Rogan Josh style

DURBAN STYLE OXTAIL CURRY

A hot Durban style oxtail curry served with rice

R69

R59

R49

R97

R99

R118

R85

R99

R99

R153

R153



CHICKEN

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Crumbed chicken fillets topped with bacon, mozzarella and pecorino cheese served

with chips and vegetables

Regular
Large

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Chicken wrapped with ham and cheese, served with rice and vegetables

ADRIATIC CHICKEN

Chicken fillet strips and mushrooms in a creamy white wine and mustard sauce

with chips and vegetables

BURGERS

150g Pure Beef Patty or Spicy Chicken Fillet served with Chips and Onion Rings

Beef Burger / Spicy Portuguese Chicken Burger
Cheese Burger

Cheese and Bacon Burger

Cheese, Bacon and Jalapeno Burger

Bacon, Egg and Cheese Burger

KIDS

Chicken Strips and Chips
Kids Beef or Chicken Burger and Chips
Corn Dog (Cheese Griller) and Chips

Ham and Cheese Pizza

Milkshakes
(Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana [ Lime | Bubblegum | Milo)

Slush Puppy

Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce

R79
R99

R92

R100

R79

R90

R90

R99

R99

R32

R37

R33

R33

R19

R17

R22



PIZZA

Focaccia

Regina

Hawaiian

Bianca

Brie & Ham

Chicken & Mushroom
Chicken Tikka

Al Capone

Vegetarian

Divino

Salami & Gorgonzola
Pulled Pork

Pulled Lamb & Feta
Lamb & Fig

Chicken & Mayo

BASIC

Feta | Rosemary | Garlic | Margarita Basil

Ham | Mushroom

Ham | Pineapple

Basil Pesto | Olives | Mixed Cheese

Brie | Ham

Fillet Chicken | Mushroom | Peppadew | Feta

Chicken | Feta | Peppadew | Tikka Sauce

Salami | Cherry Tomato | Olive

Baby Marrow | Mushroom | Cherry Tomato

Feta | Olives | Peppadew

GOURMET

Bacon | Feta | Avo (Seasonal)

Salami | Gorgonzola | Basil

Pork | Onion | Pineapple

Lamb | Feta | Olives | Rosemary

Lamb | Fig | Blue Cheese

Chicken | Mayo | Rocket

R48

R79

R79

R79

R106

R106

R106

R106

R106

R136

R136

R136

R136

R136

R136



MAINS

SUCCULENT PORK RIBS (Subject to availability)

700g Tender pork ribs done in our special basting served with chips

LAMB SHANK
450g Lamb shank served with mashed potatoes, gravy and vegetables

OXTAIL

Oven-cooked oxtail served with mashed potatoes or samp

EISBEIN
1kg Eisbein served with mashed potatoes and vegetables

PORK BELLY

Slow roasted pork belly served with mashed potatoes and vegetables

STEAKS
Served with Chips and Vegetables

Sirloin 250g
Fillet 200g
Rump 300g

T-Bone 400g

SAUCES TO ADD
Black Pepper | Creamy Garlic | Mushroom

DESSERTS

Divino Famous Cheese Cake
Carrot Cake

Lemon Meringue

Malva Pudding and Custard

Chocolate Brownies served with Ice Cream

SUNDAY LUNCH

Delicious Pork Belly, Roasted Sirloin, Grilled Chicken, Roasted Potatoes

Savoury Rice, Pumpkin Fritters and Cauliflower Au Gratin

R185

R179

R159

R159

R165

R128
R158
R155

R176

R25

R43
R43
R43
R27

R38

R132



WEEKLY SPECIALS

All specials are subject to change and subject to availability

TUESDAY

2 x Basic Pizza

2 Gourmet Pizza

WEDNESDAY

Chicken Cordon Bleu with Savoury Rice and Vegetables
Butter Chicken Curry and Rice
Bacon and Cheese Burger with Chips (Beef or Chicken)

THURSDAY

Karachi Beef Curry served with Ciabatta

Chicken Schnitzel topped with Bacon and Cheese, Chips and Vegetables
Regular
Large

FRIDAY

1 kg crispy Eisbein served with Mashed Potatoes and Vegetables

SIT DOWN ONLY (Subject to availability)
400g T-Bone Steak served with Chips and Vegetables
300g Rump Steak served with Chips and Vegetables

SATURDAY

Ribs and Wings served with Onions Rings and Chips/Veg (subject to availability)

0ld School 120g Burger served with Chips and Onion Rings

SUNDAY

FREE Malva Pudding with Custard with Sunday Lunch
Kids (under 10) Eat FREE from Kiddies Menu

EVERYDAY

0ld School 120g Burger served with Chips and Onion Rings
Pie and Chips (Venison / Beef)

R105
R155

R69
R69
R69

R79

R49
R78

R99

R99
R78

R99
R49

R49
R42



BREAKFAST Saturday and Sunday 05:00 - 12:00

COVID BREAKFAST R22
Slice of toasted ciabatta topped with egg, bacon and grilled tomato

BREAKFAST ON THE GO R33
A homemade roll with egg, bacon and a slice of cheese garnished with rocket

BLT CIABATTA R38
Toasted ciabatta sandwich with bacon, lettuce and tomato with a hint of

mayo served with chips

DIVINO BREAKFAST R38
Two eggs, 2 rashers of bacon and grilled tomato served with two slices of our

homemade ciabatta bread, butter and jam

TOPPED BREAKFAST R45
Ciabatta topped with scrambled egg and bacon rounded off with melted mozzarella

CLASSIC BREAKFAST R72
Two eggs, two rashers of bacon, sausage (beef or pork cheese griller), chips,

buttered mushroom, grilled tomato and two slices of toasted ciabatta, butter and jam

TOP UP

1 Egg (Fried, Scrambled, Poached) R5
1 Slice of Toasted Ciabatta R5
1 Slice of Cheese R5
1 Portion of Buttered Mushroom R12
1 Portion of Chips R12
2 Rashers of Bacon R18
1 Sausage (Pork Cheese Griller/ Beef) R22

120g Beef Patty R25



