# DIMO

### **Trading Hours**

Tuesday to Thursday 16:00 - 22:00

Friday 14:00 - 22:00

Saturday 09:00 - 22:00

Sunday 09:00 - 15:00

# **STARTERS**

JALAPENO POPPERS  4 jalapenos stuffed with mozzarella and cream cheese, wrapped in bacon (Deep Fried)	R69
CHICKEN LIVERS Chicken livers, bacon, tomato marinara, cream and chillies	R59
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS Served with tartar sauce	R49
PASTAS	
ARABIATA Bacon and chillies in a homemade marinara sauce with pecorino and fresh herbs	R97
ALFREDO Green peppers, mushrooms and ham in a creamy white wine sauce	R99
<b>DIVINO</b> Tomato marinara, roasted cherry tomato, rocket, feta and olives topped with grilled fillet steak strips	R118
CURRIES	
KARACHI BEEF CURRY Spicy tomato based beef curry served with rice	R85
SWAHILI CHICKEN CURRY A mild chicken curry with coconut milk, lemon grass and coriander	R99
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY Spicy tomato, butter and cream chicken curry	R99
LAMB ROGAN JOSH A mild and succulent lamb curry done Rogan Josh style	R153
DURBAN STYLE OXTAIL CURRY A hot Durban style oxtail curry served with rice	R153

## **CHICKEN**

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  Crumbed chicken fillets topped with bacon, mozzarella and pecorino cheese served with chips and vegetables	i
Regular Large	R79 R99
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU Chicken wrapped with ham and cheese, served with rice and vegetables	R92
ADRIATIC CHICKEN  Chicken fillet strips and mushrooms in a creamy white wine and mustard sauce with chips and vegetables	R100
BURGERS	
150g Pure Beef Patty or Spicy Chicken Fillet served with Chips and Onion Rings	
Beef Burger / Spicy Portuguese Chicken Burger	R79
Cheese Burger	R90
Cheese and Bacon Burger	R90
Cheese, Bacon and Jalapeno Burger	R99
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Burger	R99
KIDS	
Chicken Strips and Chips	R32
Kids Beef or Chicken Burger and Chips	R37
Corn Dog (Cheese Griller) and Chips	R33
Ham and Cheese Pizza	R33
Milkshakes	R19

**R17** 

**R22** 

(Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana | Lime | Bubblegum | Milo)

**Slush Puppy** 

**Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce** 

## **PIZZA**

### **BASIC**

rocaccia	Feta   Rosemary   Garlic   Margarita Basil	R48
Regina	Ham   Mushroom	R79
Hawaiian	Ham   Pineapple	R79
Bianca	Basil Pesto   Olives   Mixed Cheese	R79
Brie & Ham	Brie   Ham	R106
Chicken & Mushroom	Fillet Chicken   Mushroom   Peppadew   Feta	R106
Chicken Tikka	Chicken   Feta   Peppadew   Tikka Sauce	R106
Al Capone	Salami   Cherry Tomato   Olive	R106
Vegetarian	Baby Marrow   Mushroom   Cherry Tomato Feta   Olives   Peppadew	R106
	<u>GOURMET</u>	
Divino	Bacon   Feta   Avo (Seasonal)	R136
Salami & Gorgonzola	Salami   Gorgonzola   Basil	R136
Pulled Pork	Pork   Onion   Pineapple	R136
Pulled Lamb & Feta	Lamb   Feta   Olives   Rosemary	R136
Lamb & Fig	Lamb   Fig   Blue Cheese	R136
Chicken & Mayo	Chicken   Mayo   Rocket	R136

# **MAINS**

SUCCULENT PORK RIBS (Subject to availability) 700g Tender pork ribs done in our special basting served with chips	R185
LAMB SHANK 450g Lamb shank served with mashed potatoes, gravy and vegetables	R179
OXTAIL Oven-cooked oxtail served with mashed potatoes or samp	R159
EISBEIN 1kg Eisbein served with mashed potatoes and vegetables	R159
PORK BELLY Slow roasted pork belly served with mashed potatoes and vegetables	R165
STEAKS Served with Chips and Vegetables	
Sirloin 250g	R128
Fillet 200g	R158
Rump 300g	R155
T-Bone 400g	R176
SAUCES TO ADD  Black Pepper   Creamy Garlic   Mushroom	R25
DESSERTS	
Divino Famous Cheese Cake	R43
Carrot Cake	R43
Lemon Meringue	R43
Malva Pudding and Custard	R27
Chocolate Brownies served with Ice Cream	R38
SUNDAY LUNCH  Delicious Pork Belly, Roasted Sirloin, Grilled Chicken, Roasted Potatoes	R132

Savoury Rice, Pumpkin Fritters and Cauliflower Au Gratin

### **WEEKLY SPECIALS**

All specials are subject to change and subject to availability

<b>TUESDAY</b>	•

2 x Basic Pizza	R105
2 Gourmet Pizza	R155
WEDNESDAY	
Chicken Cordon Bleu with Savoury Rice and Vegetables	R69
Butter Chicken Curry and Rice	R69
Bacon and Cheese Burger with Chips (Beef or Chicken)	R69
THURSDAY	
Karachi Beef Curry served with Ciabatta	R79
Chicken Schnitzel topped with Bacon and Cheese, Chips and Vegetables	
Regular	R49
Large	R78
FRIDAY	
1 kg crispy Eisbein served with Mashed Potatoes and Vegetables	R99
1 kg crispy hisbem served with Mashed I otatoes and vegetables	R
SIT DOWN ONLY (Subject to availability)	
400g T-Bone Steak served with Chips and Vegetables	R99
300g Rump Steak served with Chips and Vegetables	R78
<u>SATURDAY</u>	
Ribs and Wings served with Onions Rings and Chips/Veg (Subject to availability)	R99

### **SUNDAY**

**FREE** Malva Pudding with Custard with Sunday Lunch Kids (under 10) Eat FREE from Kiddies Menu

Old School 120g Burger served with Chips and Onion Rings

### **EVERYDAY**

Old School 120g Burger served with Chips and Onion Rings	R49
Pie and Chips (Venison / Beef)	<b>R42</b>

R49

# **BREAKFAST**

Saturday and Sunday 09:00 – 12:00

COVID BREAKFAST Slice of toasted ciabatta topped with egg, bacon and grilled tomato	R22
BREAKFAST ON THE GO A homemade roll with egg, bacon and a slice of cheese garnished with rocket	R33
<b>BLT CIABATTA</b> Toasted ciabatta sandwich with bacon, lettuce and tomato with a hint of mayo served with chips	R38
<b>DIVINO BREAKFAST</b> Two eggs, 2 rashers of bacon and grilled tomato served with two slices of our homemade ciabatta bread, butter and jam	R38
TOPPED BREAKFAST Ciabatta topped with scrambled egg and bacon rounded off with melted mozzarella	R45
<b>CLASSIC BREAKFAST</b> Two eggs, two rashers of bacon, sausage (beef or pork cheese griller), chips, buttered mushroom, grilled tomato and two slices of toasted ciabatta, butter and jan	<b>R72</b> n
TOP UP	
1 Egg (Fried, Scrambled, Poached)	R5
1 Slice of Toasted Ciabatta	R5
1 Slice of Cheese	R5
1 Portion of Buttered Mushroom	R12
1 Portion of Chips	R12
2 Rashers of Bacon	R18
1 Sausage (Pork Cheese Griller/ Beef)	R22
120g Beef Patty	R25